
 
 
 
 

Frontier Airlines Announces Nonstop Service from Salt Lake City International Airport  
to Dallas-Fort Worth, San Francisco, and Ontario, Calif.  

 
‘Get It All For Less’ 3-Day Mega Sale on All SLC Routes;  
Fares and Premium Seat Upgrades Start at Just $19 Each 

 
SALT LAKE CITY – January 23, 2024 – Ultra-low fare carrier Frontier Airlines (NASDAQ: ULCC) 
will begin nonstop service from Salt Lake City International Airport (SLC) to Dallas-Fort Worth 
(DFW), San Francisco (SFO), and Ontario, Calif. (ONT) in April of 2024. With the new service, 
Frontier will serve a total of eight destinations from SLC. To celebrate, America’s Greenest 
Airline is offering fares as low as $19* one way and upgrades to Premium extra-legroom 
Stretch seating starting at $19 per passenger, per flight segment. 
 
“Connecting Salt Lake City to two of Southern California’s major airports and the exciting 
metroplex of Dallas-Fort Worth is great news for consumers across Utah as part of our new 
focus on underserved and overpriced routes,” said Josh Flyr, vice president, network and 
operations design, Frontier Airlines. “More affordable and convenient travel options are now 
available at SLC thanks to Frontier’s ‘Low Fares Done Right.’” 
 
“Adding low-fare options to these California and Texas markets is a win-win for our 
passengers,” said Bill Wyatt, executive director, Salt Lake City International Airport. “We 
thank Frontier Airlines for their continued support and confidence in SLC.”  
 
New service from Salt Lake City International Airport (SLC):  

SERVICE TO: SERVICE START: SERVICE FREQUENCY: FARE: 
San Francisco (SFO) April 10, 2024 Daily $19* 

Ontario, Calif. (ONT) April 10, 2024 Daily $19* 
Dallas-Fort Worth (DFW) April 11, 2024 3x/week $19* 

 
Frequency and times are subject to change. Please check 
https://flights.flyfrontier.com/en/flights-from-salt-lake-city for additional information.   
 
All routes from SLC, both new and existing, are featured within the Mega Sale. 
 
Frontier is currently offering a special limited-time FRONTIER Miles promotion enabling 
consumers to earn 5X miles and points for all flight bookings made through January 30, 2024. 
This means customers will earn an extra 5X miles on all qualifying purchases and get that 
much closer to earning free flights, free bags and free seat assignments with the new 
enhanced mileage program. To take advantage of this offer, customers should opt in at 
https://www.flyfrontier.com/5x-travel-miles/ 
 
Consumers are invited to ‘Get It All For Less’ on Frontier with: 
 

• Ultra-low fares starting at just $19 one way 

https://ir.flyfrontier.com/
https://flights.flyfrontier.com/en/flights-from-salt-lake-city
https://www.flyfrontier.com/5x-travel-miles/


 
 
 
 

• Premium extra-legroom seating upgrades starting at just $19 per passenger, per flight 
segment 

• The GoWild! All-You-Can-Fly Pass, where pass holders enjoy access to an unlimited 
number of flights and pay only $0.01 in airfare plus applicable taxes, fees and chargers 
at time of booking. Restrictions apply. 

 
*About the Promotional Fare Offer:  
Fares must be purchased by 11:59 pm Eastern time on Jan. 25, 2024.  Fares are valid for 
nonstop travel on Monday through Thursday, and Saturday, through Jun. 5, 2024, except as 
noted:  

Travel to Las Vegas, NV, Sunday through Wednesday; Travel from Las Vegas, NV, Tuesday 
through Friday.  
Travel to state of Florida, Sunday through Wednesday; Travel from state of Florida, Tuesday 
through Friday. 
Travel from the U.S to international destinations, Sunday through Wednesday; Travel from 
international to U.S destinations, Tuesday through Friday. 
Directionality between markets applies in both directions. 

The following blackout dates apply: Feb. 8-12, 15- 16, 19-20, 2024; Mar. 1-4, 7-11, 14-18, 21-
25, 28-31, 2024; Apr. 1-2, 4-7, 15, 18-21, 2024; May 24-27, 2024. Not all markets are available 
for all dates of travel. 14-day advance purchase is required. Round trip purchase is not 
required.  

Discount Den™ fares are only available at FlyFrontier.com to Discount Den™ members. Join 
Discount Den here! Fare(s) shown include all transportation fees, surcharges, and taxes, and 
are subject to change without notice until purchased. Seats are limited at these fares and 
certain flights and/or days of travel may be unavailable.  

All reservations are non-refundable, except that refunds are allowed for reservations made 7 
days (168 hours) or more prior to departure and provided that a refund request is made within 
24 hours of initial reservation.  

Changes or cancellations made to itineraries after the 24 hours will be subject to change fees, 
and any fare differential. Learn more about our change policy. Previously purchased tickets 
may not be exchanged for special fare tickets. Flight segments must be cancelled prior to 
scheduled departure time, or the tickets and all amounts paid will be forfeited.  

Additional travel services, such as baggage and advance seat assignments are available for 
purchase separately at an additional charge. In addition to these Terms and Conditions, 
please refer to Frontier Airlines' Contract of Carriage.o 

About the Premium Seating Offer: 

Subject to availability at FlyFrontier.com and through the Frontier mobile app. Price available 
through 11:59 p.m. Eastern Time on Jan. 25, 2024. Prices shown are per person, per flight 
segment. Seats are limited. Restrictions apply. 

About the FRONTIER Miles Offer:  

https://www.flyfrontier.com/deals/gowild-pass/?mobile=true
https://www.flyfrontier.com/deals/discount-den/
https://www.flyfrontier.com/deals/discount-den/
https://www.flyfrontier.com/travel/travel-info/change-policy
https://www.flyfrontier.com/optional-services/
https://www.flyfrontier.com/optional-services/
https://www.flyfrontier.com/legal/contract-of-carriage


 
 
 
 
Earn an additional 5x Travel Miles and Elite Status Points per dollar spent on eligible flight 
purchases at Flyfrontier.com. Offer is valid for all flights purchased directly with Frontier 
from January 23, 2024, through January 30, 2024. To be eligible, the FRONTIER Miles ℠ 
number must be provided at the time of booking, and each bonus is passenger/member 
specific. Registration at https://www.flyfrontier.com/5x-miles/ must be completed at least 
24 hours prior to departure for eligibility. All other ticket terms and conditions apply. 

About Frontier Airlines:  
Frontier Airlines, Inc., a subsidiary of Frontier Group Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: ULCC), is 
committed to “Low Fares Done Right.” Headquartered in Denver, Colorado, the Company 
operates 134 A320 family aircraft and has the largest A320neo family fleet in the U.S. The use 
of these aircraft, along with Frontier’s high-density seating configuration and weight-saving 
initiatives, have contributed to Frontier’s continued ability to be the most fuel-efficient of all 
major U.S. carriers when measured by ASMs per fuel gallon consumed. With more than 210 
new Airbus planes on order, Frontier will continue to grow to deliver on the mission of 
providing affordable travel across America. 
 

### 
Media Information: 
720.374.4560 
media@flyfrontier.com 
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